



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 1672 of 2020

SARHU RAM **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH & ORS.

Order Sheet

30/03/2026	None for the Petitioner. Mr. Kanwaljeet Singh Saini, Panel Lawyer for the State/ Respondents No. 1 to 4. Mr. H.V. Sharma, counsel for Respondent No.5. Post this matter along with WPC No.2667/2020. Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge

sunita